
NATIONAL COLLEGIATE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

MEN'S LACROSSE DIVISION I RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX 

Through Games Of May 27, 2013 

- FINAL

Syracuse

Duke

Denver

North Carolina

Cornell

Ohio St.

Notre Dame

Yale

Maryland

Loyola Maryland

Penn St.

Bucknell

Penn

Albany (NY)

Princeton

Lehigh

     Team
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8
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9

12
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16

1

8

6

7

3
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4

9

5

10

23

13
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15
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4

12

5

1

3

10

8

11

6

13

9

35

2

27

7

31

PENALTY SCHD

10

4

3

8

11

12

2

5

13

14

16

17

9

21

15

22

3

6

1

4

2

7
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9

8
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14

13

18

16

4

5

5

4

4

4

5

5

4

5

5

4

5

5

6

5

1

5

7

3

2

3

16

12

10

16

12

6

19

9

21

12

 .8000

 .7619

 .7368

 .7647

 .7778

 .7647

 .6875

 .7059

 .7143

 .6875

 .7059

 .7500

 .6154

 .7222

 .6000

 .7059

 .6292

 .6284

 .6273

 .6260

 .6226

 .6162

 .6142

 .6116

 .6045

 .5943

 .5933

 .5912

 .5847

 .5809

 .5736

 .5723

 .6292

 .6284

 .6273

 .6260

 .6226

 .6162

 .6142

 .6116

 .6045

 .5943

 .5933

 .5912

 .5847

 .5809

 .5736

 .5723
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0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 .5843

 .6072

 .6121

 .5904

 .5821

 .5797

 .6121

 .6014

 .5780

 .5776

 .5616

 .5599

 .5858

 .5441

 .5736

 .5396

 .5482

 .5372

 .5480

 .5586

 .5486

 .5407

 .5449

 .5379

 .5476

 .5344

 .5442

 .4950

 .5519

 .5132

 .5471

 .5042

 .6528

 .6004

 .8494

 .6891

 .7240

 .6955

 .7770

 .6193

 .7736

 .6599

 .7283

 .6536

 .5614

 .6357

 .5481

 .6005

 .6379

 .6312

 .6542

 .6375

 .6385

 .6297

 .6340

 .6166

 .6256

 .6047

 .6109

 .6038

 .5840

 .5916

 .5724

 .5802

Big East

Atlantic Coast

ECAC

Atlantic Coast

Ivy

ECAC

Big East

Ivy

Atlantic Coast

ECAC
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Patriot

Ivy
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Ivy

Patriot

0
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0
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0

0
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- FINAL

Johns Hopkins

Drexel

Virginia

St. John's (NY)

Villanova

Massachusetts

Towson

Fairfield

Brown

Hofstra

Harvard

Hobart

Colgate

Bellarmine

Army

Air Force

     Team
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9
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7

9

7

7
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8

8

7

6

6

8

7

8

7

12

26

35

2

29

30

28

27

18

17

40

33

36

32

24

37

DIV I 

WIN % 

14

21

19

28

17

25

32

20

23

16

18

24

34

26

37

22

PENALTY SCHD

18

29

1

28

6

7

19

23

32

26

20

24

42

39

50

46

17

19

20

15

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

33

32

31

36

5

4

8

4

8

8

8

7

6

7

8

8

7

7

6

7

18

8

34

15

34

34

24

25

22

28

40

40

25

28

22

28

 .6429

 .7333

 .4667

 .6923

 .4667

 .4667

 .5556

 .5333

 .5714

 .5000

 .4286

 .4286

 .5333

 .5000

 .5714

 .5000

 .5691

 .5672

 .5567

 .5567

 .5483

 .5422

 .5376

 .5326

 .5218

 .5170

 .5119

 .5023

 .4873

 .4858

 .4837

 .4824

 .5691

 .5672

 .5567

 .5567

 .5483

 .5422

 .5376

 .5326

 .5218

 .5170

 .5119

 .5023

 .4873

 .4858

 .4837

 .4824
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0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 .5508

 .5085

 .6165

 .5124

 .5984

 .5930

 .5461

 .5360

 .4998

 .5190

 .5457

 .5323

 .4594

 .4642

 .4364

 .4557

 .5318

 .5183

 .5273

 .5096

 .5299

 .5159

 .5025

 .5252

 .5160

 .5301

 .5278

 .5160

 .4969

 .5148

 .4904

 .5182

 .6512

 .5383

 .4674

 .7833

 .5164

 .5106

 .5207

 .5375

 .5817

 .5858

 .4264

 .4928

 .4671

 .4960

 .5569

 .4480

 .5801

 .5696

 .5463

 .5839

 .5436

 .5378

 .5372

 .5333

 .5292

 .5231

 .5009

 .4991

 .4861

 .4864

 .4930

 .4785

Division I Independents

Colonial

Atlantic Coast

Big East

Big East

Colonial

Colonial

ECAC

Ivy

Colonial

Ivy

ECAC

Patriot

ECAC

Patriot

ECAC

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



NATIONAL COLLEGIATE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

MEN'S LACROSSE DIVISION I RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX 

Through Games Of May 27, 2013 
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Jacksonville

Marist

Marquette

UMBC

Siena

Stony Brook

Hartford

Providence

Bryant

Georgetown

Robert Morris

Holy Cross

Mt. St. Mary's

Dartmouth

Delaware

Binghamton

     Team
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36

37
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48
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37
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44

45

46

47

48

8

10

5

7

8

7

7

8

8

6

8

7

6

3

5

5

22

19

38

49

41

21

20

31

47

52

57

39

54

53

34

46

DIV I 

WIN % 

53

54

36

39

50

38

43

49

51

15

56

46

48

29

33

47

PENALTY SCHD

52

59

27

38

37

34

48

49

36

43

53

54

45

25

40

44

30

29

37

40

38

34

35

39

41

43

44

42

46

48

45

47

5

4

8

8

9

9

7

8

11

9

7

8

9

11

10

9

19

10

46

34

33

39

28

28

43

44

25

34

44

57

48

47

 .6154

 .7143

 .3846

 .4667

 .4706

 .4375

 .5000

 .5000

 .4211

 .4000

 .5333

 .4667

 .4000

 .2143

 .3333

 .3571

 .4810

 .4799

 .4776

 .4767

 .4744

 .4731

 .4681

 .4628

 .4621

 .4619

 .4585

 .4465

 .4465

 .4460

 .4409

 .4374

 .4810

 .4799

 .4776

 .4767

 .4744

 .4731

 .4681

 .4628

 .4621

 .4619

 .4585

 .4465

 .4465

 .4460

 .4409

 .4374
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0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 .4256

 .3739

 .5162

 .4754

 .4809

 .4826

 .4452

 .4393

 .4823

 .4583

 .4235

 .4211

 .4564

 .5314

 .4639

 .4583

 .4575

 .4573

 .4933

 .4892

 .4652

 .4897

 .4822

 .4728

 .4628

 .5309

 .4538

 .4772

 .4730

 .5070

 .5023

 .4759

 .5669

 .5752

 .4469

 .3526

 .4209

 .5718

 .5728

 .5066

 .3600

 .3072

 .2680

 .4336

 .3030

 .3063

 .4685

 .3658

 .4936

 .4958

 .4718

 .4637

 .4692

 .4817

 .4791

 .4679

 .4508

 .4431

 .4415

 .4450

 .4303

 .4247

 .4394

 .4273

Metro Atlantic

Metro Atlantic

Division I Independents

America East

Metro Atlantic

America East

America East

Big East

Northeast

Big East

Northeast

Patriot

Northeast

Ivy

Colonial

America East

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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NATIONAL COLLEGIATE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

MEN'S LACROSSE DIVISION I RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX 

Through Games Of May 27, 2013 

- FINAL

Canisius

Detroit

Navy

Quinnipiac

Saint Joseph's

Rutgers

Michigan

High Point

Vermont

Sacred Heart

Lafayette

Mercer

Manhattan

VMI

Wagner

     Team

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

Adj

RPI

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

3

5

3

6

5

2

1

3

4

3

3

3

4

1

1

44

59

55

42

58

56

60

48

50

51

45

43

61

62

63

DIV I 

WIN % 

44

55

40

57

45

41

30

42

52

60

59

58

62

61

63

PENALTY SCHD

30

41

35

58

55

33

31

47

57

51

56

61

62

60

63

49

51

52

50

53

55

58

54

56

59

57

60

61

62

63

10

10

10

8

11

13

13

12

10

11

10

8

11

12

12

54

48

54

40

50

60

63

59

51

57

54

52

53

61

61

 .2308

 .3333

 .2308

 .4286

 .3125

 .1333

 .0714

 .2000

 .2857

 .2143

 .2308

 .2727

 .2667

 .0769

 .0769

 .4304

 .4269

 .4205

 .4138

 .4064

 .3986

 .3963

 .3943

 .3829

 .3783

 .3747

 .3593

 .3481

 .3114

 .2572

 .4304

 .4269

 .4205

 .4138

 .4064

 .3986

 .3963

 .3943

 .3829

 .3783

 .3747

 .3593

 .3481

 .3114

 .2572

BONUSDiv I
STRENGTH OF

SCHEDULE

OPP STR 

OF SCHD

ROAD 

SUCCESS

ROAD 

RPI 

NORMAL

RPI 

NON

Div I

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 .5062

 .4599

 .4825

 .3897

 .4174

 .4882

 .5036

 .4470

 .3930

 .4288

 .4133

 .3615

 .3459

 .3646

 .2680

 .4784

 .4547

 .4864

 .4471

 .4783

 .4847

 .5067

 .4832

 .4601

 .4413

 .4414

 .4416

 .4337

 .4396

 .4157

 .3829

 .2599

 .2893

 .4187

 .2672

 .2892

 .2223

 .3563

 .3411

 .3312

 .3809

 .3897

 .2060

 .1946

 .1454

 .4195

 .4072

 .4010

 .4138

 .3883

 .3789

 .3680

 .3834

 .3744

 .3679

 .3701

 .3581

 .3297

 .2907

 .2375

Metro Atlantic

Metro Atlantic

Patriot

Northeast

Colonial

Big East

ECAC

Division I Independents

America East

Northeast

Patriot

Division I Independents

Metro Atlantic

Metro Atlantic

Northeast

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


